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Gross inland consumption
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Transformation input
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TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - TonnaHe (TE-TO) / CHP
WHpyctpujcke eHepraHe / Autoproducers
Tonnaxe / District heating plants
EkcTtpakuuja HadpTe v raca / Oil and gas extraction
PadmHepuje / Refineries

MeTtpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery
Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants
PyaHuum yrmba / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation
Octanu / Other
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MpousBopaHa eHepruje TpaHcopmaumnjom
Transformation output
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XuppoenektpaHe / Hydro power plants
TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - TonnaHe (TE-TO) / CHP
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TonnaHe / District heating plants
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Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants
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BpaheHo 13 netpoxemuje/Returns from petrochemical ind.

ConcTBeHa NOTPOLUHbA Y EHEPreTCKOM CeKTopy
Consumption in the energy sector

XuppoenektpaHe / Hydro power plants
Mymnatbe / Pump storage
TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
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Ekctpakuuja HadTe v raca / Oil and gas extraction
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'paheBuHapcTBo / Construction
Caobpahaj / Transport
[OomahuHcTea / Households
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MpumapHa npousBoawa eHepruje / Primary production
YBo3 / Import

W3Bo3 / Export

Canpo 3anuxa / Stock changes

MehyHapogHa cknaguwTa / Bunkers

CratncTnyka pasnuka / Statistical difference
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YKynHO pacnonoxuBa eHepruja
Gross inland consumption

336116

313467

18970

YTpolwak 3a npou3BoAY eHepruje
Transformation input

318464

298887

15469

TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - TonnaHe (TE-TO) / CHP
MHaycTtpujcke eHepraHe / Autoproducers
TonnaHe / District heating plants
Ekctpakuuja HadpTe n raca / Oil and gas extraction
PaduHepuje / Refineries

MeTpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery
Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants
PyaoHuum yrrea / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrba / Coal transformation
Octanu / Other
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MpouzBoaHa eHepruje TpaHcopmaumjom
Transformation output

XupgpoenekTtpaHe / Hydro power plants
TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - TonnaHe (TE-TO) / CHP
WHpyctpujcke eHepraHe / Autoproducers
TonnaHe / District heating plants
Ekctpakuuja HadpTe v raca / Oil and gas extraction
PadmHepuje / Refineries

MeTtpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery
Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants
PyaHuum yrmba / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation
Octanu / Other

PasmeHa /| Exchanges and transfers, returns

Pa3amerenun npoussoau / Products transferred
MHTepHa pasmeHa npoussoaa / Interproduct transfers

BpaheHo 13 netpoxemuje/Returns from petrochemical ind.

ConcTBeHa NOTPOLUHbA Y EHEPreTCKOM CeKTopy
Consumption in the energy sector

XupgpoenekTtpaHe / Hydro power plants
Mymnarbe / Pump storage
TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - TonnaHe (TE-TO) / CHP
MHaycTtpujcke eHepraHe / Autoproducers
TonnaHe / District heating plants
Ekctpakuuja HadpTe u raca / Oil and gas extraction
PaduHepuje / Refineries

Metpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery
Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants
PyaHuum yrmba / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation
Octanu / Other

F'y6uum / Losses

EHepruja pacnonoxwuBa 3a oyHanHy noTpoLkby
Energy available for final consumption
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®duHanHa NoTpoLiHka 3a HeeHepreTcke cBpxe
Final Non-Energy consumption
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®uHanHa NoTpoLiHka 3a eHepreTcke cBpXxe
Final Energy consumption
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WuaycTpuja” / Industry”
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Caobpahaj / Transport
LOomahuHcTea / Households
Morsonpuepepna / Agriculture
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12966
42

7
10795
21
6814

1335
37

7
7467
15
5706

1854
5

3210
6
1069

"Mnpyctpuja, 6e3 eHepreTckor cekTopa U huHarnHe NoTpoLUHe y HeeHepreTcke capxe. / Industry, excluding energy sector and final non-energy consumption.
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